4 Year Crop History Owner/Operator: Date: 3/4/2025

Address: Farm Name:

Address: Field ID:

mnmnonmmom Phone: Acct. #:
Crop Year: 2024 Crop Year: 2023

| Soybeans Corn
Grassland/Pasture Grassland/Pasture

| Developed/Open Space

Crop Year: 2022 Crop Year: 2021

| Soybeans Corn
Grassland/Pasture Grassland/Pasture
Other Hay/Non Alfalfa

Boundary Center: 39.095113, -87.863188 Maps Provided By:

State: IL County: Crawford % su rety®
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atistics Service Cronland Data | ayer




	2674232022: 3/4/2025
	2674232041: 2023
	2674232042: 2022
	2674232043: 2021
	2674232079: 
	2674232013: 
	2674232014: 
	2674232015: 
	2674232012: 
	2674232047: 
	2674232048: 
	2674232040: 2024


